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                          VEENA’S CAPITAL ACCOUNT  

Dr

.    

                                         Cr. 

Particulars Amount (Rs.) Particulars Amount (Rs.) 

To Drawings A/c 

To Veena’s Executor’s A/c       

 

 15,000 

1,66,250 

By Balance b/d 

By General Reserve A/c 

By Veena’s Salary A/c 

(Rs. 25,000 x 
3

12
) 

By Meena’s Capital A/c 

(goodwill) 

By Beena’s Capital A/c 

(goodwill) 

By P&L Suspense A/c 

(Rs.1,20,000 x 
1

3
 x 

3

12
) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

75,000 

10,000 

6,250 

 

 

40,000 

 

 40,000 

 

 10,000 

 

Total 1,81,250 Total 1,81,250 
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